Annexure 4

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Proficient Engineering Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 9th February, 2023 ; List of creditors as on: 4th March, 2023;

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

Sr. No. [Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claims admitted Amount of Amount of |Amount of claim Amount of Remarks, if any

contingent | any mutual |rejected claim under

claim dues, that verification

may be set
off
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim  |Nature of claim |Amount Whether % of voting
admitted covered by related share in
guarantee party? CoC
Go'denaf‘:h Dlg_lta.l solutions 21.02.2023 10,42,60,264 6,89,33,321 Unsecured NO No 100% - - 3,53,26,943 - The admitted ?Ialm part has been
Private Limited mentioned here
Total 10,42,60,264 6,89,33,321 100% 3,53,26,943




